TekniClean Border Sealed Polyester ESD Cleanroom Wiper
Product Description
Tekniclean polyester knit wipes are made with a hi strength continuous filament polyester yarn in a double knit, no run
interlock pattern. These cleanroom wipers are packed in a static sheilding bag for ESD sensitive environments. The bag
has a ziplock seal to maintain cleanliness. This family of wipers is available dry, or pre-saturated with ultrapure IPA &
18Mohm De-Ionized Water. A proprietary process using pressure & heat is used to create a 5mm border  seal for fiber
& particle retention. Knitting, pre-washing, cutting, washing and packaging are all done in house for optimum control &
cleanliness. The wipe is ultra clean and highly sorbent making it ideal for wiping critical surfaces in sensitive electronics

Chloride (Cl+) 0.02 ppm
Calcium ( Ca+) 0.04 ppm
Ordering Information
Product Size Packaging
TC3PB1S-99 (Dry) 9" X 9"     (22.9cm x 22.9cm) 100 Ea/Bag, 10 Bag/Case
TC3PBI70-99 (70% IPA/30% DIW) 9" X 9"     (22.9cm x 22.9cm) 50 Ea/Bag, 10 Bag/Case
TC3PB1S-12 (Dry) 12" x 12" 30cm x 30cm) 100 Ea/Bag, 10 Bag/Case
TC3PBI70-12 (70% IPA/30% DIW) 12" x 12" 30cm x 30cm) 50 Ea/Bag, 10 Bag/Case
The Intelligent Choice